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Position

Executive Director
Director

Director

Claims Manager

Claims Examiner

Loss Prevention Analyst
Claims Examiner
Financial Analyst

Claims Examiner

Loss Prevention Coordinator

Claims Assistant

Administrative Assistant

Loss Prevention Safety Officer

Claims Assistant
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held

Special District

Trindel Insurance Fund
Trindel Insurance Fund
Trindel Insurance Fund
Trindel Insurance Fund
Trindel Insurance Fund
Trindel Insurance Fund
Trindel Insurance Fund
Trindel Insurance Fund
Trindel Insurance Fund
Trindel Insurance Fund
Trindel Insurance Fund
Trindel Insurance Fund
Trindel Insurance Fund
Trindel Insurance Fund
Trindel Insurance Fund
Trindel Insurance Fund
Trindel Insurance Fund
Trindel Insurance Fund
Trindel Insurance Fund
Trindel Insurance Fund
Trindel Insurance Fund
Trindel Insurance Fund
Trindel Insurance Fund
Trindel Insurance Fund

Trindel Insurance Fund

Department
Administration

Loss Prevention

WC Claims Handling
Liability & Property
WC Claims Handling
Loss Prevention

WC Claims Handling
Administration

WC Claims Handling
Loss Prevention

WC Claims Handling
Administration

Loss Prevention

WC Claims Handling
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body

Total Wages

$145,260
$92,400
$90,770
$78,333
$70,317
$68,984
$62,351
$61,000
$58,325
$39,113
$34,617
$33,584
$32,498
$31,186
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



