	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Executive Director		Trindel Insurance Fund	Administration	\$145,260
2.	Director		Trindel Insurance Fund	Loss Prevention	\$92,400
3.	Director		Trindel Insurance Fund	WC Claims Handling	\$90,770
4.	Claims Manager		Trindel Insurance Fund	Liability & Property	\$78,333
5.	Claims Examiner		Trindel Insurance Fund	WC Claims Handling	\$70,317
6.	Loss Prevention Analyst		Trindel Insurance Fund	Loss Prevention	\$68,984
7.	Claims Examiner		Trindel Insurance Fund	WC Claims Handling	\$62,351
8.	Financial Analyst		Trindel Insurance Fund	Administration	\$61,000
9.	Claims Examiner		Trindel Insurance Fund	WC Claims Handling	\$58,325
10.	Loss Prevention Coordinator		Trindel Insurance Fund	Loss Prevention	\$39,113
11.	Claims Assistant		Trindel Insurance Fund	WC Claims Handling	\$34,617
12.	Administrative Assistant		Trindel Insurance Fund	Administration	\$33,584
13.	Loss Prevention Safety Officer		Trindel Insurance Fund	Loss Prevention	\$32,498
14.	Claims Assistant		Trindel Insurance Fund	WC Claims Handling	\$31,186
15.	Board Member		Trindel Insurance Fund	Governing Body	\$0
16.	Board Member		Trindel Insurance Fund	Governing Body	\$0
17.	Board Member		Trindel Insurance Fund	Governing Body	\$0
18.	Board Member		Trindel Insurance Fund	Governing Body	\$0
19.	Board Member		Trindel Insurance Fund	Governing Body	\$0
20.	Board Member		Trindel Insurance Fund	Governing Body	\$0
21.	Board Member		Trindel Insurance Fund	Governing Body	\$0
22.	Board Member		Trindel Insurance Fund	Governing Body	\$0
23.	Board Member		Trindel Insurance Fund	Governing Body	\$0
24.	Board Member		Trindel Insurance Fund	Governing Body	\$0
25.	Board Member		Trindel Insurance Fund	Governing Body	\$0